
15
0/

15
0 WM

Küche alternativ

Schlafen

Bad

Flur

Essen / Kochen / Wohnen

E

Balkon (1/2)

Zimmer 1

Bad 2

Schlafen

Essen / Kochen / Wohnen

Diele

Schlafen

Bad 2

Zimmer 2

Bad 1

DK

D

DK

D

DK

D

D

DK

D

DK

D

D

DK

D

DK

D

DK

D

DK

WM

10
0x

90

W
M

100x90

120x120

12
0/

12
0

17
0x

75

WE_E.2.1

W
E_

E.
2.2

W
E_

E.
2.

5

TR
H 

E

sabrina.schmeh
Polygon

sabrina.schmeh
Polygon

sabrina.schmeh
Polygon


